
BID2019-32 FURNISH AND DELIVERY F.O.B. OF LABORATORY CHEMICAL SUPPLIES II FOR THE CITY OF 

TRENTON,DEPARTMENT OF WATER AND SEWER BID OPENING 5/16/19 AT 11:00AM

BID2019-32 FURNISH AND 

DELIVERY F.O.B. OF 

LABORATORY CHEMICAL 

SUPPLIES II FOR THE CITY 

OF TRENTON,DEPARTMENT 

OF WATER AND SEWER

NUMBER OF RESPONDENTS: 1

NAME OF BIDDER J&H BERGE

ADDRESS 4111 SOUTH CLINTON AVENUE

CITY, STATE, ZIP SOUTH PLAINFIELD, NJ 07080

CONTACT NAME PAT VAN LIEW

TELEPHONE 908-561-1234

FAX 908-561-3002

E-MAIL SALES@LABMART.COM
STATEMENT OF OWNERSHIP 

DISCLOSURE INCLUDED
MANDATORY EQUAL 

EMPLOYMENT 

OPPORTUNITY INCLUDED
REQUIRED EVIDENCE 

EEO/AFFIRMATIVE ACTION 

REGULATIONS INCLUDED
ACKNOWLEDGEMENT OF 

RECEIPT OF ADDENDA N/A

NJ BUSINESS 

REGISTRATION INCLUDED
NON-COLLUSION 

AFFIDAVIT INCLUDED
AMERICANS WITH 

DISABILITIES ACT OF 1990 INCLUDED
DISCLOSURE OF INVESTED 

ACTIVITIES IN IRAN INCLUDED
DEBAREMENT NOTICE 

(REQUIRED) INCLUDED
ETHICS COMPLAINT 

DISCLOSURE INCLUDED
CITY OF TRENTON 

RESIDENT EMPLOYMENT INCLUDED

EIC CERT.#5594 EXP. 10/15/2019
60-DAY EXTENSION 

COMPLIANCE YES
COMPLIANCE WITH 

EMERGENCY SERVICES YES
CERTIFICATE OF 

INSURANCE REQUIRED FROM AWARDED VENDOR PRIOR TO AWARD

THREE (3) REFERENCES INCLUDED

W-9 INCLUDED

GRAND TOTAL FOR 

ITEMS#1-71 $37,693.16 

EXCEPTIONS (IF ANY) NONE

FATAL FLAW NONE

mailto:SALES@LABMART.COM







